
S.C. LOCTRANS S.A.      
         SLATINA  

 
PROGRAM CIRCULATIE 

STATIA   VALCEA - GARA 
 

 
Linia 

 
Ora 

 
Cap linie 

 
Linia 

 
Ora 

 
Cap linie 

SAMBATA + DUMINICA 

LINIA ORA CAP LINIE 

2 5,24 GARA 5 16,00 CLOCOCIOV 11b 6,03 STREANGU 

9 6,08 ALRO 9b 16,17 GARA 2b 6,18 IPA-PIRELLI 

1 6,20 PIRELLI 5 16,39 CLOC-GARA 1 6,20 PIRELLI 

2b 6,21 PIRELLI 9b 16,58 GARA 9 7,08 ALRO 

13b 6,22 IPA-PIRELLI 11b 17,09 STREANGU 2b 7.14 PIRELLI 

11b 6,32 STREANGU 2 17,37 GARA 2 7,33 GARA 

8+5 6,35 IPA-CLOC 2 17,59 GARA 2 8,19 GARA 

9b 6,57 GARA 2 18,19 GARA 2 8,58 GARA 

9 7,09 ALRO 5 18,35 CLOCOCIOV 2 9,56 GARA 

1 7,14 PIRELLI 2 18,49 GARA 2 10,41 GARA 

9 7,24 ALRO 2 19,18 GARA 11b 11,41 STREANGU 

13b 7,32 IPA-PIRELLI 2 19,48 GARA 2 12,46 GARA 

9b 7,42 GARA 9b 20,18 GARA 2 13,28 GARA 

9b 7,56 GARA 9+10 22,08 ALRO 9 14,08 ALRO 

9b 8,12 GARA 2b 22,14 IPA-PIRELLI 2b 14,18 IPA-PIRELLI 

10b 8.41 GARA-CLOC    2 15,58 GARA 

9b 8,42 GARA    2 16,33 GARA 

9b 9,09 GARA    2 17,33 GARA 

2 9,29 GARA    2 18,33 GARA 

10b 9.31 GARA-CLOC.    2 19,18 GARA 

5 9,54 CLOCOCIOV    9 22,08 ALRO 

2 10,19 GARA    2b 22,13 IPA-PIRELLI 

11b 10,39 STREANGU       

10b 11.01 GARA-CLOC        

2 11,04 GARA       

10b 11.38 GARA-CLOC        

2 11,44 GARA       

5 12,14 CLOCOCIOV       

10b 12.41 GARA-CLOC        

9b 12.42 GARA       

5 13,14 CLOC-GARA       

2 13,29 GARA       

10b 13.41 GARA-CLOC        

2 13.49 GARA       

9 14,03 ALRO       

11b 14.10 SREANGU       

5 14,19 CLOC-GARA       

2b 14,19 IPA-PIRELLI       

1 14.20 PIRELLI       

9 14,56 ALRO       

9 15,17 ALRO       

5b+2 15,41 GARA       

         

         

 
 

CONDUCEREA, 


